

## City of West Allis

## Legislation Details (With Text)

2009	9-0057	Version: 1			
Арро	ointment		Status:	Approved	
1/20	/2009		In control:	Advisory Committee (INACTIVE)	
			Final action:	1/20/2009	
Reappointment by Mayor Devine of Barbara Janusiak as a member of the West Allis Board of Health, under the guidelines of the ordinance pertaining to limitation on consecutive terms for members of boards and commissions, her two-year term to expire January 1, 2011.					
1. Ja	anusiak.Bo	dHlth.pdf, 2. 2009-	0057 Packet Do	00	
Ver.	Action By	,	Act	ion	Result
1	Commor	n Council			
1	00111101	ocurren			
1		n Council	Apj	proved	Pass
_	Appo 1/20. Reap unde boar	under the guid boards and co 1. Janusiak.Bo Ver. Action By	Appointment 1/20/2009 Reappointment by Mayor Devine under the guidelines of the ordin boards and commissions, her tw 1. Janusiak.BdHlth.pdf, 2. 2009- Ver. Action By	Appointment Status:   1/20/2009 In control:   Final action: Final action:   Reappointment by Mayor Devine of Barbara Jar under the guidelines of the ordinance pertaining   boards and commissions, her two-year term to e 1.   1. Janusiak.BdHlth.pdf, 2. 2009-0057 Packet Do   Ver. Action By Action	Appointment Status: Approved   1/20/2009 In control: Advisory Committee (INACTIVE)   Final action: 1/20/2009   Reappointment by Mayor Devine of Barbara Janusiak as a member of the West Alli   under the guidelines of the ordinance pertaining to limitation on consecutive terms for   boards and commissions, her two-year term to expire January 1, 2011.   1. Janusiak.BdHlth.pdf, 2. 2009-0057 Packet Doc   Ver. Action By

Reappointment by Mayor Devine of Barbara Janusiak as a member of the West Allis Board of Health, under the guidelines of the ordinance pertaining to limitation on consecutive terms for members of boards and commissions, her two-year term to expire January 1, 2011.